
Venue Name: Lake Buena Vista Recreational Park
Venue Location: Bakersfield, CA
Event Date(s): April 12 & 13, 2025

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Travis Billings 7 YAM Lake Havasu City, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Gavin Hoggard 752 YAM Laton, CA
2 Noah Kile 365 YAM Bishop, CA
3 Brandon Wong 921x YAM Gilroy, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Arianna Chen 1BR SEA Novato, CA
2 Tammi DeCarli 100 YAM Sparks, NV
3 Tessa Hunter 203 YAM Ripon, CA
4 Annie Cassel 951 YAM Gardenerville, NV
5 Jennifer Bliss 492 YAM Lake Havasu City, AZ
6 Madison Franco 86 YAM Lake Havasu City, AZ

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Bill Smith 295 KAW Palmdale, CA
2 Parker Porter 646 KAW Yorba Linda, CA
3 Johnny Jetski 123 KAW El Cajon, CA
4 Josh Deilke 13 KAW Concrod, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Luke Christie 5 KAW Newbury Park, CA
2 Adam Shafer 357 KAW Fairfield, CA
3 Jesse Shores 25 KAW Winchester, CA
4 Zoe Schriner 41 KAW Riverside, CA
5 Nolan Glock 590 KAW Brentwood, CA
6 Robby Takhar 216 KAW Vacaville, CA
7 Vincente Gonzalez 441 KAW Vacaville, CA
8 Ron Kerkes SRB2 KAW Costa Mesa, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Gavin Hoggard 752 YAM Laton, CA
2 Kaden Webster 524 YAM Phoenix, AZ
3 Ryder Bliss 492 YAM Lake Havasu City, AZ
4 Kohl Zimmer 612 YAM Ahwahnee, CA
5 Kenneth Wong 111 YAM Gilroy, CA
6 Brandon Wong 921 YAM Gilroy, CA

Junior Ski (10-12)

Junior Ski (13-15)

Women's Sport Spec

X2 Open

550 Limited

4-Stroke Lites



Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Caris Webster 210 YAM Phoenix, AZ
2 Kyla Desrosiers 7 YAM Oceanside, CA
3 Arianna Chen 27 YAM Novato, CA
4 Alexis Chen 111X YAM Novato, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Anthony DeCarli 36 KAW Sparks, NV
2 Madison Franco 76 KAW Lake Havasu City, AZ
3 Jeremy Keech 63 KAW Murrieta, CA
4 Paul Cota 4 KAW Handford, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Justin Black 1 SEA Costa Mesa, CA
2 Gabriel Cowley 86 YAM Sacramento, CA
3 Zachary Van Groningen 52 SEA Galt, CA
4 JR Deman 686 SEA Sparks, NV
5 Cheng Leu 411 YAM Fresno, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Rachel Cummings 95 KAW Hawthorne, CA
2 Zoe Schriner 41 KAW Riverside, CA
3 Kyla Desrosiers 710 KAW Oceanside, CA
4 Annie Cassel 26 KAW Gardnerville, NV
5 Charissa Kile 226 KAW Bishop, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Gavin Hoggard 752 YAM Laton, CA
2 Joe Filipe 34 YAM Coalinga, CA
3 Travis Billings 7 YAM Lake Havasu City, AZ
4 Destry Smith 520 YAM Palmdale, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Patrick Parker 55 YAM Lake Havasu City, AZ
2 David Garcia 7 YAM Mantec, CA
3 Daniel Ernst 27 YAM Yuba City, CA
4 Jay Hummer 36 SEA Oakdale, CA
5 Ryder Bliss 492 YAM Lake Havasu City, AZ
6 Gage Anderson O4 YAM Ripon, CA
7 Norm Yee 951 YAM Sacramento, CA
8 Micah Lefebvre 2 YAM Lathrop, CA
9 Bryan Hsu 24 YAM Gilroy, CA
10 Jacob Baird 203 YAM Ripon, CA
11 Brandon Curtis 19 YAM Sparks, NV
12 Dustin Baughman 94 YAM San Jose, CA
13 Glenn Bradshaw 394 SEA Modesto, CA
14 Brandon Bradshaw 393 SEA Modesto, CA
15 Tim Patmont O3 YAM Lathrop, CA
16 Rodney Bradshaw 33 YAM Stockton, CA

Women's Lites

Stock 1500

Runabout 1100 Stock

Women's Vintage

Ski Lites

Sport Spec



Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Kevin DeCarli 20 KAW Sparks, NV
2 Paul Cota 4 KAW Hanford, CA
3 Monty Hoggard 883 KAW Laton, CA
4 Matthew Kile 136 KAW Bishop, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Adam Shafer 357 KAW Fairfield, CA
2 Nasty' Nic Verdone OO7 YAM Lake Havasu City, AZ
3 Matt Madrigali 415 YAM Rohnert Park, CA
4 Vicente Gonzalez 441 YAM Vacaville, CA
5 Robby Takhar 216 KAW Vacaville, CA
6 Kevin Callahan 32 KAW Bakersfield, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Ian Roberts 658 KOM Sparks, NV
2 Caris Webster 210 KOM Phoenix, AZ
3 Patrick Parker 55 FAST Lake Havasu City, AZ
4 Jacob Leu 511 KOM Fresno, CA
5 Ryland Webster 127 YAM Phoenix, AZ
6 Caleb Kile 26 KOM Bishop, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Andrew Cecere 476 KAW Hawthorne, CA
2 Nick Scholten 42 KAW Westminster, CA
3 Jake Shores 12 KAW Winchester, CA
4 Adam Shafer 357 KAW Fairfiled, CA
5 Ryder Bliss 492 KAW Lake Havasu City, AZ
6 Robby Takhar 216 KAW Vacaville, CA
7 Joe Filipe 34 KAW Coalinga, CA
8 Wade Durbin 243 KAW Lake Havasu City, AZ

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Nasty Nic Verdone O7 KAW Lake Havasu City, AZ
2 Jay Hummer 36 KAW Oakdale, CA
3 Noah Cordero 242 KAW Yorba Linda, CA
4 Parker Porter 646X KAW Yorba Linda, CA
5 Hunter Burks 93X KAW El Cajon, CA
6 Ron Kusler 646 KAW Sparks, NV
7 Kyle Wininger 145 KAW Turlock, CA
8 Josh Deilke 149 KAW Concord, CA
9 Deegan Newton 145X KAW Parker, AZ
10 Gabriel Cowley 18 KAW Sacramento, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Leilan Gibson 2 YAM Bakersfield, CA
2 Leanord Gibson 8 YAM Bakersfield, CA

Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Brian Gust 118 YAM Arroyo Grande, CA
2 Jonathan Black 1 SEA Irvine, CA

X2 Limited

Runabout N/A

Runabout Stock

Vet Stock 1500

Vintage Open

Ski GP

550 Mod



Position First Name Last Name # Mfg. Hometown
1 Rachel Cummings 1SRB KAW Hawthorne, CA
2 Nolan Glock 37 KAW Brentwood, CA

Run What Ya Brung!


